
       RESULTS 成績冊

STAGE 賽站成績 OVERALL 累積總成績

     winner: SCHNAIDT Fabian of VBG  overall winner (yellow jersey): DI GREGORIO Rémy of LPM
     2nd place: GIRAUD Benjamin of LPM  sprint winner (green jersey): ZANOTTI M of PVC
     3rd place: WIPPERT Wouter of DPC  KOM winner (blue jersey): FENG C of TGT

 best asian rider (blue jersey): UCHIMA Kohei of JPN
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2014 2014國際自由車環臺公路賽

STAGE 5 ‐ DAPENG BAY CIRCUIT

Thursday, March 13, 2014 10:00
Distance : 168 km

Average Speed of Winner : 42.81km/hr
Fine

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 賽站個人成績

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 144 GER SCHNAIDT Fabian VBG 10
2 122 FRA GIRAUD Benjamin LPM 06
3 5 NED WIPPERT Wouter DPC 04
4 171 JPN MIYAZAWA Takashi   JPN 00
5 75 ITA ZANOTTI Marco PVC 00
6 94 GER SCHWEIZER Christoph BCP 00
7 81 GRE TAMOURIDIS Ioannis SPT 00
8 82 GRE BOUGLAS Georgios SPT 00
9 34 USA KEOUGH Luke UHC 00
10 112 TPE HSIAO Shih Hsin TGT 00
11 181 TPE WU Po Hung TPE 00
12 95 AUS SOKOL Jan BCP 00
13 13 ITA FORMOLO  Davide CAN 00
14 153 NED DE JONGE Maarten   TSG 00
15 14 FRA MARINO  Jean Marc CAN 00
16 54 NOR HAUGARD Phan Age FRB 00
17 113 TPE LEE Wei Cheng TGT 00
18 83 GRE BOUGLAS Apostolos SPT 03
19 104 IRI KHORSHID Khalil  TSR 00
20 131 GER DIETEREN Jan STG 01
21 191 UZB KARIMOV Ruslan UZB 00
22 92 AUT EIBEGGER Markus BCP 00
23 23 FRA LEFRANCOIS Nicolas TNN 00
24 193 UZB GORBACHEV Gleb UZB 00
25 74 NED OCKELOEN Jasper PVC 00
26 31 USA MURPHY John UHC 00
27 152 MAS AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad ZulmilmieTSG 00
28 154 MAS MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin  TSG 00
29 175 JPN UCHIMA Kohei JPN 00
30 145 GER SPRINGER Christoph VBG 00
31 73 NED KOOIJMAN Jaap PVC 00
32 44 CZE KADUCH Jan BAU 00
33 93 AZE ISMAYILOV Aqshin BCP 00
34 85 GRE KARATZIOS Georgios SPT 00
35 101 IRI ALIZADEH Hossein  TSR 00
36 142 AUT HRINKOW Dominik VBG 00
37 121 FRA DI GREGORIO Rémy LPM 00
38 195 UZB SHAYMANOV Denis UZB 00
39 192 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB 00
40 45 CZE POLNICKY Jiri BAU 00
41 194 UZB SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB 00
42 15 AUS WURF  Cameron CAN 00
43 164 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing  HKG 00
44 173 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu JPN 00
45 114 TPE LIU Chin Feng TGT 00
46 65 CHN YUAN Zhong MSS 02
47 43 CZE HUNAL Martin BAU 03
48 1 AUS SULZBERGER Wesley DPC 00
49 124 FRA PAILLOT Yoann LPM 00
50 84 GRE ILIAS Periklis SPT 00
51 183 TPE HUNG Kun Hung TPE 03
52 103 IRI JAHANBANIAN KAMNABI Hossein TSR 00
53 111 TPE FENG Chun Kai TGT 00
54 63 CHN WU Nan MSS 00
55 105 IRI SAFARZADEH Saeid  TSR 00
56 51 NOR ANDERSEN Oddbjorn Klomsten FRB 00
57 71 NED BULGAC Brian PVC 00
58 22 FIN HENTTALA Joonas TNN 00
59 42 POL CIESLIK Pawel BAU 00
60 134 GER OELERICH Jan STG 00
61 32 SLO ILESIC Aldo UHC 00
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 19890908 3:55:27
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19910528
19860626
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62 72 NED BROERS Remco PVC 00
63 123 FRA 19900928 LAVIEU Antoine LPM 00
64 184 TPE LIU En Chieh TPE 00
65 53 NOR FORBORD Kristian FRB 00
66 132 GER GEBAUER TIM STG 00
67 185 TPE TSENG Yi Hao TPE 00
68 155 MAS USOF Yusrizal TSG 00
69 115 TPE LIU Shu Ming TGT 00
70 161 HKG CHAN Chun Hing HKG 00
71 141 FRA BALDO Nicolas VBG 00
72 91 AZE JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 03
73 4 AUS RUDOLPH Malcolm DPC 00
74 182 TPE HUANG Hsin Hua TPE 00
75 151 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan TSG 03
76 41 CZE BUCHACEK Tomas BAU 00
77 135 GER POLITT Nils STG 00
78 143 GER JANORSCHKE Grischa VBG 00
79 172 JPN KUROEDA Shiki JPN 00
80 174 JPN NAKANE Hideto JPN 00
81 125 FRA VAUBOURZEIX Thomas LPM 00
82 11 USA KING  Edward CAN 00
83 162 HKG CHEUNG King Lok  HKG 00
84 2 AUS HUCKER Robbie DPC 00
85 3 AUS JOHNSON Benjamin DPC 00
86 33 IRL IRVINE Martyn UHC 00
87 35 USA LOUDER Jeff UHC 00
88 25 FRA PLANET Charles TNN 00
89 21 IRL CLANCY Stephen TNN 00
90 24 AUS MORRIS Justin TNN 00
91 62 CHN BAI Lijun MSS 00

OUT OF RACE
61 CHN LIU Hao MSS
102 IRI ASGHARZADEH Ali Reza  TSR
133 GER MAGER Christian STG

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified, DNF ‐ Did Not Finish, DNS ‐ Did Not Start

No of Starters : 94
No of Riders Not Starting: 1
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 2
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 91

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 賽站團體成績

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 SP TABLEWARE 81,82,83
2 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT 94,95,92
3 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEA75,74,73
4 TEAM VORARLBERG 144,145,142
5 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 153,152,154
6 CANNONDALE 13,14,15
7 TEAM GUSTO 112,113,114
8 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 171,175,173
9 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 191,193,195
10 TEAM LA POMME MARSEILLE 13 122,121,124
11 TABRIZ SHAHRDARI RANKING 104,101,103
12 BAUKNECHT ‐ AUTHOR 44,45,43
13 UNITEDHEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM 34,31,32
14 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 181,183,184
15 FROY ‐ BIANCHI 54,51,53
16 TEAM STÖLTING 131,134,132
17 DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING 5,1,4
18 TEAM HONG KONG‐CHINA 164,161,162
19 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 23,22,25
20 GIANT‐CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING 65,63,62

19860412 DNF
19920408 DNS

19881119 4:06:02 10:35

19881107 DNF

19920719 4:06:02 10:35
19860619 4:06:02 10:35

00:00

19850606 3:59:20 03:53
19771208 3:59:20 03:53
19931030 4:06:02 10:35
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19940621
 19880630
19890513

19900827

19810424

19820611 3:55:49

19840610
19940907
19890104

19830107 3:58:41

3:55:51

03:14

19920108 3:55:57 00:30

3:55:42 00:15
19850622 3:55:47 00:20

 19780307

03:14

19900502 3:55:57 00:30
19890616 3:56:02 00:35

00:15
11:48:27 02:06
11:56:56 10:35

19910208 3:57:25 01:58
19900313 3:58:41

11:56:56 10:35

3:55:35 00:08

19920313 3:55:35 00:08

19861022 3:55:35

11:46:36

00:22

19870530 3:55:57 00:30

19830131 3:56:09 00:42

19940306 3:55:57 00:30
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2014 2014國際自由車環臺公路賽

AFTER STAGE 5
Thursday, March 13, 2014

Total Distance Covered : 676 km
Average Speed of Leader : 43.9 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME (YELLOW JERSEY) 個人總成績

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 121 FRA DI GREGORIO Rémy LPM
2 81 GRE TAMOURIDIS Ioannis SPT
3 75 ITA ZANOTTI Marco PVC
4 131 GER DIETEREN Jan STG
5 71 NED BULGAC Brian PVC
6 92 AUT EIBEGGER Markus BCP
7 13 ITA FORMOLO  Davide CAN
8 15 AUS WURF  Cameron CAN
9 175 JPN UCHIMA Kohei JPN
10 1 AUS SULZBERGER Wesley DPC
11 124 FRA PAILLOT Yoann LPM
12 31 USA MURPHY John UHC
13 45 CZE POLNICKY Jiri BAU
14 122 FRA GIRAUD Benjamin LPM
15 153 NED DE JONGE Maarten   TSG
16 101 IRI ALIZADEH Hossein  TSR
17 74 NED OCKELOEN Jasper PVC
18 104 IRI KHORSHID Khalil  TSR
19 51 NOR ANDERSEN Oddbjorn Klomsten FRB
20 111 TPE FENG Chun Kai TGT
21 142 AUT HRINKOW Dominik VBG
22 14 FRA MARINO  Jean Marc CAN
23 125 FRA VAUBOURZEIX Thomas LPM
24 132 GER GEBAUER TIM STG
25 82 GRE BOUGLAS Georgios SPT
26 145 GER SPRINGER Christoph VBG
27 105 IRI SAFARZADEH Saeid  TSR
28 115 TPE LIU Shu Ming TGT
29 42 POL CIESLIK Pawel BAU
30 161 HKG CHAN Chun Hing HKG
31 63 CHN WU Nan MSS
32 183 TPE HUNG Kun Hung TPE
33 5 NED WIPPERT Wouter DPC
34 94 GER SCHWEIZER Christoph BCP
35 112 TPE HSIAO Shih Hsin TGT
36 83 GRE BOUGLAS Apostolos SPT
37 171 JPN MIYAZAWA Takashi JPN
38 72 NED BROERS Remco PVC
39 194 UZB SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB
40 181 TPE WU Po Hung TPE
41 93 AZE ISMAYILOV Aqshin BCP
42 22 FIN HENTTALA Joonas TNN
43 113 TPE LEE Wei Cheng TGT
44 192 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB
45 53 NOR FORBORD Kristian FRB
46 23 FRA LEFRANCOIS Nicolas TNN
47 134 GER OELERICH Jan STG
48 43 CZE HUNAL Martin BAU
49 2 AUS HUCKER Robbie DPC
50 103 IRI JAHANBANIAN KAMNABI Hossein TSR
51 162 HKG CHEUNG King Lok  HKG
52 54 NOR HAUGARD Phan Age FRB
53 73 NED KOOIJMAN Jaap PVC
54 135 GER POLITT Nils STG19940306 15:34:47 10:54

 19920513 15:34:43 10:50
19930424 15:34:43 10:50

19760409 15:34:32 10:39
19910208 15:34:40 10:47

15:34:23 10:30
 19890908 15:34:30 10:37
19900313 15:34:31 10:38

 19880630 15:34:21 10:28
19870427 15:34:23 10:30
19880330

00:11
00:12
00:15
00:16

15:34:13

00:04
00:08
00:09
00:10

10:14
10:16
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

10:09
10:12
10:13

08:10

05:12
05:16
05:21

09:50

05:37
05:55

05:12

09:53
10:05

08:02
08:02
08:06

08:20
08:28

06:10
06:32

15:34:13

00:16
00:53
00:58
02:47
05:04

09:44

15:34:13

05:21
05:27

07:35

15:32:21

15:31:28
15:31:55

15:34:13

15:33:37
15:33:43
15:33:46

15:34:05
15:34:06
15:34:07
15:34:09

15:33:58
15:34:02

15:31:55
15:31:59
15:32:03
15:32:13

15:24:09
15:24:09
15:24:46
15:24:51
15:26:40

15:29:14

15:24:05
15:24:08

15:23:53
15:23:57
15:24:01
15:24:02
15:24:03
15:24:04

15:29:20

19871102
19910917
19850703
19850918

15:29:30
15:29:48
15:30:03
15:30:25

19890316
19780227
19880515
19860525
19850622

15:28:57
15:29:05
15:29:05
15:29:09
15:29:14

19810424
19901120
19851228
19900814
19860304
19900403

19921025
19830803

19851030
19850921
19861022
19860412

19850731
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19880910
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19880407
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19881108
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55 41 CZE BUCHACEK Tomas BAU
56 32 SLO ILESIC Aldo UHC
57 173 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu JPN
58 91 AZE JABRAYILOV Samir BCP
59 123 FRA LAVIEU Antoine LPM
60 114 TPE LIU Chin Feng TGT
61 141 FRA BALDO Nicolas VBG
62 151 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan TSG
63 11 USA KING  Edward CAN
64 164 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing  HKG
65 34 USA KEOUGH Luke UHC
66 195 UZB SHAYMANOV Denis UZB
67 182 TPE HUANG Hsin Hua TPE
68 95 AUS SOKOL Jan BCP
69 4 AUS RUDOLPH Malcolm DPC
70 44 CZE KADUCH Jan BAU
71 3 AUS JOHNSON Benjamin DPC
72 84 GRE ILIAS Periklis SPT
73 62 CHN BAI Lijun MSS
74 35 USA LOUDER Jeff UHC
75 154 MAS MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin  TSG
76 191 UZB KARIMOV Ruslan UZB
77 65 CHN YUAN Zhong MSS
78 185 TPE TSENG Yi Hao TPE
79 184 TPE LIU En Chieh TPE
80 193 UZB GORBACHEV Gleb UZB
81 33 IRL IRVINE Martyn UHC
82 174 JPN NAKANE Hideto JPN
83 85 GRE KARATZIOS Georgios SPT
84 152 MAS AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulmilmie TSG
85 143 GER JANORSCHKE Grischa VBG
86 144 GER SCHNAIDT Fabian VBG
87 172 JPN KUROEDA Shiki JPN
88 155 MAS USOF Yusrizal TSG
89 25 FRA PLANET Charles TNN
90 21 IRL CLANCY Stephen TNN
91 24 AUS MORRIS Justin TNN

OVERALL BEST ASIAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY) 個人 (亞洲 )總成績

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 175 JPN UCHIMA Kohei JPN
2 101 IRI ALIZADEH Hossein  TSR
3 104 IRI KHORSHID Khalil  TSR
4 111 TPE FENG Chun Kai TGT
5 105 IRI SAFARZADEH Saeid  TSR
6 115 TPE LIU Shu Ming TGT
7 161 HKG CHAN Chun Hing HKG
8 63 CHN WU Nan MSS
9 183 TPE HUNG Kun Hung TPE
10 112 TPE HSIAO Shih Hsin TGT
11 171 JPN MIYAZAWA Takashi JPN
12 194 UZB SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB
13 181 TPE WU Po Hung TPE
14 113 TPE LEE Wei Cheng TGT
15 192 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB
16 103 IRI JAHANBANIAN KAMNABI Hossein TSR
17 162 HKG CHEUNG King Lok  HKG
18 173 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuharu JPN
19 114 TPE LIU Chin Feng TGT
20 151 UZB HALMURATOV Muradjan TSG
21 164 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing  HKG
22 195 UZB SHAYMANOV Denis UZB
23 182 TPE HUANG Hsin Hua TPE
24 62 CHN BAI Lijun MSS

19760409
19910208
19841227
19800921
19820611
19940120

15:38:00 13:51
15:38:20 14:11
15:39:55 15:46

15:35:25 11:16
15:35:43 11:34
15:37:30 13:21

15:34:32 10:23
15:34:40 10:31
15:35:03 10:54

09:58
15:34:09 10:00
15:34:13 10:04
15:34:13 10:04

15:31:59 07:50
15:32:13 08:04

19900403
19780227
19860525
19850622
19850703
19850918

15:33:58 09:49
19851228

15:32:21 08:12
15:33:37 09:28

15:34:05 09:56
15:34:07

19850921
15:29:20
15:31:55

19861022
19810424
19901120

15:38:26 14:33

19880610

15:24:09
15:29:05
15:29:14

14:39
19830107 15:38:55 15:02

19920602 15:38:00 14:07

19890104 15:38:27 14:34

19850622 15:38:20 14:27
19900926

19940120 15:37:30 13:37
19910810 15:37:50 13:57

19820611 15:35:43 11:50
19830131 15:36:20 12:27

19800921 15:35:25 11:32
19840610 15:35:41 11:48

19940907 15:35:21 11:28
19900928 15:35:22 11:29

19840901 15:34:57 11:04
19841227 15:35:03 11:10

 19780307 15:34:57 11:04

04:56
05:05
05:11
07:46

19920606 15:38:32

19860626 15:38:59 15:06
15:39:55 16:02

19771208 15:39:55 16:02
19920124 15:41:24 17:31

19881119

15:41:33 17:4019860522
19881207 15:42:21 18:28
19920313 15:42:28 18:35

15:42:28 18:35
19910405 15:42:35 18:42
19850606 15:42:35 18:42

19940621

19870530

15:42:54 19:01
19901107 15:44:56 21:03
19920310 15:45:08 21:15

19900502

31:50

19900827

15:45:35 21:42
19901027 15:46:48 22:55
19920108 15:48:02 24:09

16:01:59 38:0619860619

15:49:33 25:40
19931030 15:50:04 26:11
19920719 15:55:43

19881119

19881108
19880124

19920602
19850622

19881102
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25 154 MAS MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin  TSG
26 191 UZB KARIMOV Ruslan UZB
27 65 CHN YUAN Zhong MSS
28 185 TPE TSENG Yi Hao TPE
29 184 TPE LIU En Chieh TPE
30 193 UZB GORBACHEV Gleb UZB
31 174 JPN NAKANE Hideto JPN
32 152 MAS AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulmilmie TSG
33 172 JPN KUROEDA Shiki JPN
34 155 MAS USOF Yusrizal TSG

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME 團體總成績

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM PVC
2 CANNONDALE CAN
3 TEAM LA POMME MARSEILLE 13 LPM
4 SP TABLEWARE SPT
5 TEAM STÖLTING STG
6 DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING DPC
7 TABRIZ SHAHRDARI RANKING TSR
8 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM JPN
9 TEAM VORARLBERG VBG
10 SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT BCP
11 BAUKNECHT ‐ AUTHOR BAU
12 UNITEDHEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM UHC
13 TEAM GUSTO TGT
14 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG
15 FROY ‐ BIANCHI FRB
16 TEAM HONG KONG‐CHINA HKG
17 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB
18 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE
19 GIANT‐CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING MSS
20 TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN

15:41:24 17:15

46:35:04 17:37
46:35:09 17:42

12:57
13:47

46:38:18 20:51
46:44:26 26:59

46:37:37 20:10

46:33:16 15:49
46:31:50 14:23

10:11
11:53
12:47

00:35
46:18:04 00:37
46:18:02
46:17:27

46:27:13

19860522 15:41:33 17:24
19920124

19881207 15:42:21 18:12
19920313 15:42:28 18:19
19940621 15:42:28 18:19
19910405 15:42:35 18:26
19900502 15:42:54 18:45
19920310 15:45:08 20:59

28:32

46:27:38
46:29:20
46:30:14

19920108 15:48:02 23:53
19900827 15:49:33 25:24

46:30:24
46:31:14

09:46

46:47:01 29:34
46:58:40 41:13

46:45:38 28:11
46:45:59
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2014 2014國際自由車環臺公路賽

STAGE 5 ‐ DAPENG BAY CIRCUIT
Thursday, March 13, 2014

POINTS CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY) 沖剌成績
STAGE 賽站 OVERALL 總成績

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT  1 75 ZANOTTI M PVC 46
 at 3rd passage of finish line @36km 2 122 GIRAUD B LPM 36

1 83 BOUGLAS A SPT 5 03 3 121 DI GREGORIO R LPM 30
2 65 YUAN Z MSS 3 02 4 81 TAMOURIDIS I SPT 29
3 131 DIETEREN J STG 2 01 5 92 EIBEGGER M BCP 28
4 75 ZANOTTI M PVC 1 6 5 WIPPERT W DPC 27

7 131 DIETEREN J STG 27
 at 6th passage of finish line @72km 8 1 SULZBERGER W DPC 24

1 43 HUNAL M BAU 5 03 9 34 KEOUGH L UHC 22
2 183 HUNG K TPE 3 02 10 82 BOUGLAS G SPT 21
3 91 JABRAYILOV S BCP 2 01 11 83 BOUGLAS A SPT 18
4 132 GEBAUER T STG 1 12 71 BULGAC B PVC 18

13 144 SCHNAIDT F VBG 17
 at 9th passage of finish line @108km 14 13 FORMOLO  D CAN 17

1 151 HALMURATOV M TSG 5 03 15 15 WURF  C CAN 17
2 91 JABRAYILOV S BCP 3 02 16 112 HSIAO S TGT 17
3 183 HUNG K TPE 2 01 17 94 SCHWEIZER C BCP 16
4 105 SAFARZADEH S TSR 1 18 14 MARINO  J CAN 13

19 171 MIYAZAWA T JPN 12
at Finish Line 20 153 DE JONGE M TSG 11

1 144 SCHNAIDT F VBG 15 10 21 181 WU P TPE 11
2 122 GIRAUD B LPM 14 06 22 31 MURPHY J UHC 10
3 5 WIPPERT W DPC 13 04 23 95 SOKOL J BCP 10
4 171 MIYAZAWA T JPN 12 24 172 KUROEDA S JPN 10
5 75 ZANOTTI M PVC 11 25 32 ILESIC A UHC 9
6 94 SCHWEIZER C BCP 10 26 125 VAUBOURZEIX T LPM 9
7 81 TAMOURIDIS I SPT 9 27 91 JABRAYILOV S BCP 9
8 82 BOUGLAS G SPT 8 28 175 UCHIMA K JPN 6
9 34 KEOUGH L UHC 7 29 45 POLNICKY J BAU 6
10 112 HSIAO S TGT 6 30 51 ANDERSEN O FRB 6
11 181 WU P TPE 5 31 43 HUNAL M BAU 5
12 95 SOKOL J BCP 4 32 151 HALMURATOV M TSG 5
13 13 FORMOLO  D CAN 3 33 143 JANORSCHKE G VBG 5
14 153 DE JONGE M TSG 2 34 162 CHEUNG K HKG 5
15 14 MARINO  J CAN 1 35 183 HUNG K TPE 5

36 54 HAUGARD P FRB 5
37 62 BAI L MSS 4
38 104 KHORSHID K TSR 3
39 114 LIU C TGT 3
40 65 YUAN Z MSS 3
41 85 KARATZIOS G SPT 3
42 111 FENG C TGT 2
43 132 GEBAUER T STG 2
44 63 WU N MSS 2
45 124 PAILLOT Y LPM 1
46 74 OCKELOEN J PVC 1
47 105 SAFARZADEH S TSR 1
48 182 HUANG H TPE 1



BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ KOM (RED POLKA‐DOT JERSEY) KOM成績
STAGE 賽站 OVERALL 總成績

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

1 111 FENG C TGT 12
2 63 WU N MSS 10
3 101 ALIZADEH H TSR 9
4 121 DI GREGORIO R LPM 7
5 164 LEUNG C HKG 4
6 81 TAMOURIDIS I SPT 3
7 5 WIPPERT W DPC 3
8 15 WURF  C CAN 3
9 94 SCHWEIZER C BCP 3
10 71 BULGAC B PVC 2
11 13 FORMOLO  D CAN 2
12 31 MURPHY J UHC 2
13 104 KHORSHID K TSR 2
14 154 MAZUKI N TSG 2
15 75 ZANOTTI M PVC 1
16 1 SULZBERGER W DPC 1
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